AIR CYLINDER
Series  A23, A24
Cat No A23, A24 - 01 - 02 - C
Double Acting Cylinders (Square type)  Ø32 - 125 mm
As per ISO 15552 / VDMA 24562 standards.
A23 - Magnetic A24 - Non-magnetic
Features
 Adjustable cushioning at both ends with elastomer pads

Series  A23, A24
Cat No A23, A24 - 01 - 02 - C
How to order
Subject to change
1.4.8
For your special requirements of cylinders or for further informations contact your regional dealer or JANATICS
Note
For details of Accessories for Magnetic sensor, refer
catalogue Series AM4 (Page no. 1a.1.1)
A
Special Cylinders
H - High temp
S - SS piston rod
Mountings
O - Basic
L - Foot Mounting
F - Front Flange
R - Rear Flange
S - Male Clevis
G - Male Clevis
(with spherical bearing)
D - Female Clevis
K - Female Clevis
(King pin)
M - Rear Trunnion
N - Front Trunnion
A - Adjustable Trunnion
Stroke (mm)
025 - 25
050 - 50
080 - 80
100 - 100
125 - 125
160 - 160
200 - 200
250 - 250
300 - 300
320 - 320
400 - 400
500 - 500
Piston Ø (mm)
032 - Ø 32
040 - Ø 40
050 - Ø 50
063 - Ø 63
080 - Ø 80
100 - Ø 100
125 - Ø 125
Model
23 Magnetic cylinder
24 Standard cylinder
Example :
Ordering no. for standard cylinder with 40 dia bore, 50 mm stroke with female clevis mounting with High temp:
A24 040 050 D - T